CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 BOYS

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

YOSE
cvC
IMMA
FRCH
RIVR
TRAN
SIME
MIPR
FRMO
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:44.38
00:17:37.16
00:17:49.10
00:19:08.84
00:19:41.25
00:19:53.05
00:20:19.62
00:21:05.87
00:22:51.27

Printed: 11/16/2023 12:12:08 PM

22
53
65
122
146
152
171
213
243

Name
MAMM
GARC
KEVA
STJO
SIER
KICH

Average Time Finishers
00:21:15.35 3
00:27:20.88 3
00:19:49.93 2
00:20:25.25 2
00:18:31.77 1
00:20:02.99 1
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 YOSE 00:16:44.38 7 22
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 302 Noah Graffigna 00:16:15.48 2
2 3 305 Jack Olney 00:16:31.51 3
3 4 307 Ford Stegge 00:16:34.55 4
4 5 306 Anthony Ruiz 00:16:57.94 5
5 8 304 Ben Olney 00:17:22.42 8
6 19 303 Robby Gresham 00:18:31.36 (18)
7 30 301 Logan Beaumont 00:19:28.73 27)
2 CVC 00:17:37.16 7 53
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 234  Brayden Soerens 00:17:04.46 6
2 7 235  Nathan Walhof 00:17:20.36 7
3 9 233  Jayden Forsyth 00:17:28.58 9
4 12 232 Justin Canaday 00:17:40.84 12
5 20 237  Austin Young 00:18:31.54 19
6 26 236  Landen Forsyth 00:19:00.30 (23)
7 31 231  Sam Barton 00:19:34.57 (28)
3  IMMA 00:17:49.10 6 65
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 256  Reid Bishel 00:17:29.59 10
2 11 262  Christian Van Doren 00:17:37.11 11
3 13 258  Lucas Guzman 00:17:47.62 13
4 15 257 Koen Ensz 00:17:58.72 15
5 17 261 Noah Stumpfhauser 00:18:12.46 16
6 40 259  Carter Lorenzo 00:20:09.92 (35)
4 FRCH 00:19:08.84 5 122
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 249  Blake Bay 00:16:11.16 1
2 14 246  Jacob Pimentel 00:17:52.76 14
3 23 248  Jeremiah Valorosi 00:18:52.50 21
4 37 250 Ben Shepherd 00:20:05.04 33
5 62 247  Joel Shepherd 00:22:42.73 53
5 RIVR 00:19:41.25 7 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 281  Enrique Martinez 00:18:25.10 17
2 29 283 Mathew Quesada 00:19:27.77 26
3 34 282 Brandon Moreno 00:19:54.39 31
4 39 284  Noah Warden 00:20:06.94 34
5 43 280  Catarino Garcia 00:20:32.04 38
6 44 278 Tomas Calderon 00:20:33.85 (39)
7 46 279  Brandon Espiritu 00:20:42.99 (40)
6 TRAN 00:19:53.05 7 152
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 298  Juan Mendoza 00:18:44.88 20
2 28 295  Omar Lara 00:19:25.58 25
3 32 300 Plinio Silva 00:19:44.52 29
4 41 296 Isaias Lopez 00:20:21.97 36
5 50 299  David Santos 00:21:08.33 42
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 BOYS

54 294  Pablo Jauregui 00:21:19.92 (46)

57 297  Nathan Luna 00:21:40.54 (49)

7 SIME 00:20:19.62 6 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

24 287  Joshua Dovali 00:18:53.88 22

2 27 286  Dylan Dovali 00:19:11.86 24

3 35 290 Jacob Wall 00:20:00.96 32

4 51 289 Levi Sullivan 00:21:09.73 43

5 59 288  Nathaniel Fernandez 00:22:21.66 50

6 61 285  Alvin Diaz-Barriga 00:22:35.06 (52)

8 MIPR 00:21:05.87 7 213
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 276  Nico Schmoll 00:19:45.81 30

2 42 274 Micah Hoffman 00:20:23.89 37

3 55 271  Quentin Karcher 00:21:23.88 47

4 56 277 Noah Skiff 00:21:24.41 48

5 60 275  Wyatt Newsome 00:22:31.38 51

6 64 272 David Schueckler 00:24:08.52 (54)

7 65 273  Jasper Harris 00:24:32.18 (55)

9 FRMO 00:22:51.27 7 243
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 242 Luke Martinez 00:21:01.12 41

2 52 241  Kristopher Lowe 00:21:18.57 44

3 53 243  Matthew Paniagua 00:21:19.16 45

4 66 240  River Hawley 00:24:54.40 56

5 67 244 Isaac Turney 00:25:43.10 57

6 69 239  Carlos Gomez Jaimez 00:27:08.35 (58)

7 70 238  Stanley Enscoe 00:27:11.61 (59)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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(18)
19

20
21
22

(23)
24
25
26

@7

(28)
29
30
31
32

33

34
(35)
36
37
38
(39)

(40)

41

42
43

249
302
305
307
306
234
235
304
233
256
262
232
258
246
257
268
261
281
303
237
201
298
248
287
263
236
286
295
283
301
231
300
276
282
290
265
250
293
284
259
296
274
280
278
264
279
292
242
254
299
289

Blake Bay

Noah Graffigna
Jack Olney

Ford Stegge
Anthony Ruiz
Brayden Soerens
Nathan Walhof
Ben Olney
Jayden Forsyth
Reid Bishel
Christian Van Doren
Justin Canaday
Lucas Guzman
Jacob Pimentel
Koen Ensz

Rylen Nash

Noah Stumpfhauser
Enrique Martinez
Robby Gresham
Austin Young
Jacob Schumacher
Juan Mendoza
Jeremiah Valorosi
Joshua Dovali
Jack Montgomery
Landen Forsyth
Dylan Dovali
Omar Lara
Mathew Quesada
Logan Beaumont
Sam Barton
Plinio Silva

Nico Schmoll
Brandon Moreno
Jacob Wall
Kenny Bridgford
Ben Shepherd
John Sevcik

Noah Warden
Carter Lorenzo
Isaias Lopez
Micah Hoffman
Catarino Garcia
Tomas Calderon
Logan Sampson
Brandon Espiritu
Gavin Gordillo
Luke Martinez
Robert Herrera
David Santos
Levi Sullivan

Class Chip Time Team
FR 00:16:11.16 FRCH
SR 00:16:15.48  YOSE
JR 00:16:31.51  YOSE
JR 00:16:34.55  YOSE
JR 00:16:57.94  YOSE
JR 00:17:04.46  CVC
JR 00:17:20.36 CVC
JR 00:17:22.42  YOSE
SR 00:17:28.58 CVC
SO 00:17:29.59  IMMA
JR 00:17:37.11  IMMA
JR 00:17:40.84 CVC
SO 00:17:47.62  IMMA
JR 00:17:52.76  FRCH
SO 00:17:58.72  IMMA
SO 00:18:08.37  MAMM
FR 00:18:12.46  IMMA
FR 00:18:25.10 RIVR
SR 00:18:31.36  YOSE
SO 00:18:31.54 CVC
FR 00:18:31.77  SIER
JR 00:18:44.88 TRAN
FR 00:18:52.50 FRCH
SO 00:18:53.88  SIME
SR 00:18:59.03  KEVA
SO 00:19:00.30 CVC
SO 00:19:11.86  SJIME
SR 00:19:25.58 TRAN
SR 00:19:27.77 RIVR
SR 00:19:28.73  YOSE
JR 00:19:34.57 CVC
SO 00:19:44.52  TRAN
SO 00:19:45.81  MIPR
SR 00:19:54.39  RIVR
SR 00:20:00.96  SIME
SR 00:20:02.99  KICH
FR 00:20:05.04  FRCH
SO 00:20:06.04  STJO
JR 00:20:06.94  RIVR
FR 00:20:09.92  IMMA
JR 00:20:21.97 TRAN
FR 00:20:23.89  MIPR
JR 00:20:32.04 RIVR
SR 00:20:33.85  RIVR
FR 00:20:40.83  KEVA
JR 00:20:42.99  RIVR
SO 00:20:44.46  STJO
SR 00:21:01.12 FRMO
FR 00:21:01.70  GARC
SO 00:21:08.33 TRAN
SR 00:21:09.73  SIME
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 5 BOYS

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

RTS Race Timing

a4
45

(46)
47
48

(49)

50
51
(52)
53

(54)
(55)
56
57

(58)
(59)

241
243
294
271
277
297
270
288
275
285
247
266
272
273
240
244
255
239
238
251

Kristopher Lowe
Matthew Paniagua
Pablo Jauregui
Quentin Karcher
Noah Skiff

Nathan Luna

Davin Wolter
Nathaniel Fernandez
Wyatt Newsome
Alvin Diaz-Barriga
Joel Shepherd

Max Clark

David Schueckler
Jasper Harris

River Hawley

Isaac Turney

Isaiah Rivera

Carlos Gomez Jaimez
Stanley Enscoe
Benjamin Albracht

SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR

00:21:18.57
00:21:19.16
00:21:19.92
00:21:23.88
00:21:24.41
00:21:40.54
00:21:56.93
00:22:21.66
00:22:31.38
00:22:35.06
00:22:42.73
00:23:40.74
00:24:08.52
00:24:32.18
00:24:54.40
00:25:43.10
00:26:31.74
00:27:08.35
00:27:11.61
00:34:29.21
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FRMO
FRMO
TRAN
MIPR
MIPR
TRAN
MAMM
SIME
MIPR
SIME
FRCH
MAMM
MIPR
MIPR
FRMO
FRMO
GARC
FRMO
FRMO
GARC
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